
HORA ACTIVIDAD LUGAR

universalbeachhotels.com

SUMMER
P A R T Y

01.08.2025


	01: 12:00h - 13:30h
	02: Sax Experience
	03: Terraza 
	04: 18:00h - 19:00h

	05: Cocktail / Aperitivo
	06: Terraza / Bar
	07: 19:00h - 21:30h
	08: Cena de Gala
	09: Restaurante
	10: 21:30h - 23:00h

	11: Live Music

	12: Terraza / Bar
	13: 

	14: 
	15: 
	16: 

	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 

	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	30: 
	29: 


